
I XC VILLAVICIOSA

13 abril 2024

TT CLASICO / TT INFANTIL

TT CLASICO / TT INFANTIL Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 16/04/2024 18:38

Start : 22:54, Bandera a cuadros : 23:59

1 45 MENENDEZ COLLAR, MARCOS 01:14:14.603 7 8:39.607 TT Evo Moto Club Santar…
2 43 MENENDEZ MENENDEZ, MIKEL 01:14:40.051 7 8:40.718 TT Evo
3 40 MENENDEZ GARCIA, ESTEBAN 01:16:18.104 7 9:02.754 TT Evo Moto Club Santar…
4 42 RUBIO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL 01:16:27.665 7 8:59.888 TT Evo
5 49 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER 01:19:19.062 7 9:25.652 TT hasta 80cc. Solis Xtreme
6 39 VALLEJO CRUZ, LUIS ANGEL 01:20:02.569 7 9:26.273 TT Evo Solis Xtreme
7 41 ARGUESO MARTINEZ, PABLO 01:12:15.074 6 9:58.755 TT Evo Solis Xtreme
8 46 GARCIABLANCO ALONSO, ALBERTO 01:14:39.854 6 9:54.417 TT Evo
9 57 CABO CURREYA, NICOLAS 01:14:41.460 6 10:08.920 85cc Moto Club Puch A…
10 55 CASTELLANOS BARROS, DANIEL 01:14:51.444 6 10:03.854 TT hasta 80cc. Moto Club Puch A…
11 60 PRADA PARDO, ADRIAN 01:17:37.567 6 10:14.064 85cc
12 51 VALLE ALVAREZ, GILBERTO 01:17:42.829 5 12:47.238 TT Evo Moto Club Puch A…
13 54 GARCIA-RENDUELES TRIGUERO, JUAN MANU… 01:18:15.445 5 10:38.607 TT hasta 80cc.
14 50 RIERA GARCIA, JUAN LUIS 01:18:50.085 5 10:55.389 TT hasta 80cc. Moto Club Puch A…
15 48 GALLO GALLEGO, ROBERTO JESUS 01:19:15.796 5 10:14.054 TT Superiores Moto Club Puch A…
16 64 CARRACEDO OTERO, NOEL 01:20:06.436 5 10:35.938 65cc Kids Riders Galicia
17 47 GARCIA RIONDA, FRANCISCO MANUEL 01:21:04.792 5 11:13.066 TT Superiores Moto Club Puch A…
18 53 PIÑERA FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 01:21:23.991 5 10:54.310 TT hasta 80cc. Moto Club Puch A…
19 59 MARRON DIAZ, CLEO 01:22:19.662 5 11:05.402 85cc Moto Club Valdes…
20 52 FERNANDEZ ESCANDON ALVAREZ, JOSE IGN… 01:22:59.792 5 12:54.858 TT hasta 80cc. Moto Club Puch A…
21 44 ARIAS PEREZ, LUIS 01:26:52.757 5 10:16.618 TT Evo Moto Club Puch A…
22 63 HOSPIDO AIRA, SEVE 01:17:45.224 4 12:04.869 65cc Moto Club Puch A…
23 61 MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ, LEO 01:18:06.291 4 12:51.654 65cc
24 65 BERMUDEZ CASTELLANOS, ERIK 01:23:29.492 4 12:51.271 65cc Solis Xtreme
25 62 GOMEZ DORTA, PELAYO 01:25:46.076 2 16:45.922 65cc Solis Xtreme

26 56 ARIAS BETOLAZA, YERAY 00:27:53.806 1 - 125cc 2T Moto Club Puch A…
27 58 GOMEZ ARGUELLES, LUIS - 0 - 85cc Tracción Total

Página : 1 / 1



I XC VILLAVICIOSA

13 abril 2024

TT CLASICO / TT INFANTIL

TT CLASICO / TT INFANTIL Clasificación por número de vueltas

Software Elite v3 - www.chronelec.com Impreso: 16/04/2024 18:23
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1 56 ARIAS BETOLAZA, YERAY 00:27:53.806 1 - 125cc 2T

1 64 CARRACEDO OTERO, NOEL 01:20:06.436 5 10:35.938 65cc
2 63 HOSPIDO AIRA, SEVE 01:17:45.224 4 12:04.869 65cc
3 61 MENENDEZ FERNANDEZ, LEO 01:18:06.291 4 12:51.654 65cc
4 65 BERMUDEZ CASTELLANOS, ERIK 01:23:29.492 4 12:51.271 65cc
5 62 GOMEZ DORTA, PELAYO 01:25:46.076 2 16:45.922 65cc

1 57 CABO CURREYA, NICOLAS 01:14:41.460 6 10:08.920 85cc
2 60 PRADA PARDO, ADRIAN 01:17:37.567 6 10:14.064 85cc
3 59 MARRON DIAZ, CLEO 01:22:19.662 5 11:05.402 85cc

4 58 GOMEZ ARGUELLES, LUIS - 0 - 85cc

1 45 MENENDEZ COLLAR, MARCOS 01:14:14.603 7 8:39.607 TT Evo
2 43 MENENDEZ MENENDEZ, MIKEL 01:14:40.051 7 8:40.718 TT Evo
3 40 MENENDEZ GARCIA, ESTEBAN 01:16:18.104 7 9:02.754 TT Evo
4 42 RUBIO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO MANUEL 01:16:27.665 7 8:59.888 TT Evo
5 39 VALLEJO CRUZ, LUIS ANGEL 01:20:02.569 7 9:26.273 TT Evo
6 41 ARGUESO MARTINEZ, PABLO 01:12:15.074 6 9:58.755 TT Evo
7 46 GARCIABLANCO ALONSO, ALBERTO 01:14:39.854 6 9:54.417 TT Evo
8 51 VALLE ALVAREZ, GILBERTO 01:17:42.829 5 12:47.238 TT Evo
9 44 ARIAS PEREZ, LUIS 01:26:52.757 5 10:16.618 TT Evo

1 49 LOPEZ MARTINEZ, JAVIER 01:19:19.062 7 9:25.652 TT hasta 80cc.
2 55 CASTELLANOS BARROS, DANIEL 01:14:51.444 6 10:03.854 TT hasta 80cc.
3 54 GARCIA-RENDUELES TRIGUERO, JUAN MANUEL 01:18:15.445 5 10:38.607 TT hasta 80cc.
4 50 RIERA GARCIA, JUAN LUIS 01:18:50.085 5 10:55.389 TT hasta 80cc.
5 53 PIÑERA FERNANDEZ, CARLOS 01:21:23.991 5 10:54.310 TT hasta 80cc.
6 52 FERNANDEZ ESCANDON ALVAREZ, JOSE IGNACIO 01:22:59.792 5 12:54.858 TT hasta 80cc.

1 48 GALLO GALLEGO, ROBERTO JESUS 01:19:15.796 5 10:14.054 TT Superiores
2 47 GARCIA RIONDA, FRANCISCO MANUEL 01:21:04.792 5 11:13.066 TT Superiores
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TT CLASICO / TT INFANTIL Vuelta a Vuelta
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1
2 8:41.035
3 9:39.942
4 9:20.392
- -

1
2 8:47.184
3 10:13.208
4 8:45.097
- -

1 9:19.411
2 9:12.762
3
4 10:36.988
- -

1 9:13.320
2
3 10:27.665
4 9:09.533
- -

1 9:29.770
2
3 10:52.649
4 9:38.701
- -

1
2 9:44.289
3 10:38.504
4 10:26.068
- -

1 10:18.125
2 10:22.223
3 10:10.322
4
- -

1 10:48.050
2 12:11.441
3
4 10:28.809
- -

1 10:35.932
2
3 10:11.199
4 10:28.432
- -

1
2 11:53.450
3 11:18.664
4 10:11.934
- -

1 11:08.426
2
3 11:10.526
- -

1 12:51.744
2 13:44.777
3
- -

1 10:50.212
2 12:02.435
3
- -

1 12:16.244
2 11:05.217
3
- -

1 12:09.234
2
3 11:40.054
- -

1
2 11:56.785
3 11:31.508
- -

1
2 11:20.070
3 11:28.721
- -

1 12:25.271
2
3 11:37.836
- -

1 12:56.622
2
3 11:10.645
- -

1
2 13:38.557
- -

1
2 12:43.825
3 11:54.415
- -

1
2 13:31.126
3 12:48.175
- -

1 14:22.588
2
- -

1
2 15:27.649
- -

1
- -

- -

- -
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